

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2862-2863/2022

TARAPUR INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION (TIMA)Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL BHARTIYA MANGELA SAMAJ PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-01-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mandeep Kalra , AOR
Ms. Sheelley Singh, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Narula, Adv.
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.
Ms. Kanak Malik, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Lekhi, Adv.
Ms. Tanya singh, Adv.
Ms. Anushna Sathapathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, AOR
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these appeals alongwith C.A. No. 8966 of 2022.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)